
Raklista

IT, Askim BGK
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2013

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

1 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 26 28 35 32 29 26 26 35 237 29,6

2 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 29 33 29 35 29 26 31 32 244 30,5

Anton Wikensten Askims BGK 34 32 32 30 28 27 29 32 244 30,5

4 Martin Lundell Gullbergsbro BGK 28 30 34 30 28 30 35 30 245 30,6

Annelie Larsson Gullbergsbro BGK 28 34 33 32 30 30 36 30 253 31,6

6 Mikael Karlsson Tuve Tigers BGK 31 34 34 33 28 32 33 30 255 31,9

7 Markus Nilsson Hårdton IK 33 36 32 29 35 27 31 33 256 32,0

8 Janos Czifrik Malmö BGK 33 33 37 31 32 32 32 27 257 32,1

9 Mikael Lindström BGK Laxen 36 29 37 30 32 30 33 31 258 32,3

Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 32 34 30 31 37 31 31 32 258 32,3

11 Per Olof Isaksson Perstorps BGK 33 37 27 32 30 33 29 38 259 32,4

12 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 32 30 30 32 39 32 32 33 260 32,5

13 Marcus Larinen Trollhättans BGK 32 33 32 34 35 31 29 35 261 32,6

Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 39 27 32 33 35 30 34 31 261 32,6

15 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 36 31 30 33 34 32 30 262 32,8

16 Lionel Nguyen Kulladals BGK 29 32 36 35 33 32 31 35 263 32,9

17 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 32 33 33 33 34 34 33 33 265 33,1

18 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 40 29 34 35 30 32 33 - 233 33,3

19 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 33 34 34 34 29 38 32 35 269 33,6

Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 35 36 40 32 30 31 31 - 235 33,6

Said Morell Askims BGK 33 36 33 33 31 36 33 - 235 33,6

22 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 38 36 30 33 33 32 31 37 270 33,8

23 Bengt Lund Strömstads BGK 34 36 32 36 33 34 37 - 242 34,6

24 Ingemar Keismar Skoghalls BGK 39 38 37 36 38 32 31 - 251 35,9

25 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 32 38 37 42 36 37 36 - 258 36,9
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Raklista

IT, Askim BGK
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2013

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

26 Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 40 35 41 40 27 39 34 42 298 37,3

Bo Johansson Borås MGK 40 41 38 35 34 37 36 - 261 37,3

28 Larry Lund Borås MGK 44 46 38 34 35 39 37 - 273 39,0

29 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 42 44 37 45 38 41 33 - 280 40,0

30 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 50 44 33 43 43 - - - 213 42,6

Raklista Boråsare

15 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 36 31 30 33 34 32 30 262 32,8

17 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 32 33 33 33 34 34 33 33 265 33,1

26 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 40 41 38 35 34 37 36 - 261 37,3

28 Larry Lund Borås MGK 44 46 38 34 35 39 37 - 273 39,0
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Resultatlista

IT, Askim BGK
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2013

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

H
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

1 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 26 28 35 32 29 26 26 35 237 29,6

2 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 29 33 29 35 29 26 31 32 244 30,5

2 Anton Wikensten Askims BGK 34 32 32 30 28 27 29 32 244 30,5

4 Mikael Lindström BGK Laxen 36 29 37 30 32 30 33 31 258 32,3

4 Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 32 34 30 31 37 31 31 32 258 32,3

6 Marcus Larinen Trollhättans BGK 32 33 32 34 35 31 29 35 261 32,6

7 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 40 29 34 35 30 32 33 - 233 33,3

8 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 50 44 33 43 43 - - - 213 42,6

HJ
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

1 Markus Nilsson Hårdton IK 33 36 32 29 35 27 31 33 256 32,0

2 Lionel Nguyen Kulladals BGK 29 32 36 35 33 32 31 35 263 32,9

OTD
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

1 Annelie Larsson Gullbergsbro BGK 28 34 33 32 30 30 36 30 253 31,6

2 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 33 34 34 34 29 38 32 35 269 33,6

3 Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 40 35 41 40 27 39 34 42 298 37,3

4 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 42 44 37 45 38 41 33 - 280 40,0
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Resultatlista

IT, Askim BGK
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2013

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

OTH
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

1 Martin Lundell Gullbergsbro BGK 28 30 34 30 28 30 35 30 245 30,6

2 Mikael Karlsson Tuve Tigers BGK 31 34 34 33 28 32 33 30 255 31,9

3 Janos Czifrik Malmö BGK 33 33 37 31 32 32 32 27 257 32,1

4 Per Olof Isaksson Perstorps BGK 33 37 27 32 30 33 29 38 259 32,4

5 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 32 30 30 32 39 32 32 33 260 32,5

6 Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 39 27 32 33 35 30 34 31 261 32,6

7 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 36 31 30 33 34 32 30 262 32,8

8 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 32 33 33 33 34 34 33 33 265 33,1

9 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 38 36 30 33 33 32 31 37 270 33,8

10 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 35 36 40 32 30 31 31 - 235 33,6

10 Said Morell Askims BGK 33 36 33 33 31 36 33 - 235 33,6

12 Bengt Lund Strömstads BGK 34 36 32 36 33 34 37 - 242 34,6

13 Ingemar Keismar Skoghalls BGK 39 38 37 36 38 32 31 - 251 35,9

14 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 32 38 37 42 36 37 36 - 258 36,9

15 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 40 41 38 35 34 37 36 - 261 37,3

16 Larry Lund Borås MGK 44 46 38 34 35 39 37 - 273 39,0
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